
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Successors

1 Notice of Award 0 days Tue 2/28/23 Tue 2/28/23 2

2 Contract Execution 25 days Tue 2/28/23 Mon 4/3/23 1 4,5,6,7,3,8FS+6 days

3 Coordination 15 days Tue 4/4/23 Mon 4/24/232 4

4 NTP 0 days Mon 4/24/23Mon 4/24/232,3 11,12,13

5 Submittals 40 days Tue 4/4/23 Mon 5/29/232 32

6 Electrical Materials Procurement70 days Tue 4/4/23 Mon 7/10/232 26

7 Coordinate With BNSF 50 days Tue 4/4/23 Mon 6/12/232 32

8 BNSF 30 Day Notice 30 days Wed 4/12/23Tue 5/23/23 2FS+6 days 9

9  Watermain and Utility Casing 

Installation

5 days Wed 

5/24/23

Tue 5/30/23 8,14 10,18

10 Fill at Crossing 3 days Wed 5/31/23Fri 6/2/23 9 20

11 Mobilization 5 days Tue 4/25/23 Mon 5/1/23 4 14

12 Survey 2 days Tue 4/25/23 Wed 4/26/234 14

13 Utility Locates 1 day Tue 4/25/23 Tue 4/25/23 4 14

14 Temporary Erosion Control 2 days Tue 5/2/23 Wed 5/3/23 11,12,13 15,9

15 Construct Staging Area 1 day Thu 5/4/23 Thu 5/4/23 14 16

16 Install and Activate Temp Signal 10 days Fri 5/5/23 Thu 5/18/23 15 17

17 Demo Pavement and Remove 

Structures and Obstructions 

5 days Fri 5/19/23 Thu 5/25/23 16 18

18 Install Waterline 5 days Wed 5/31/23Tue 6/6/23 17,9 19

19 Install Storm System 8 days Wed 6/7/23 Fri 6/16/23 18 20

20 Demo and Rebuild Intersections 8 days Mon 6/19/23Wed 6/28/2319,10 21

21 Construct Signal and 

Illumination Foundations 

5 days Thu 6/29/23 Wed 7/5/23 20 22

22 Place Signal and Illumination 

Conduits and Junction Boxes

5 days Thu 7/6/23 Wed 

7/12/23

21 23

23 Construct Curbs and Gutters 5 days Thu 7/13/23 Wed 7/19/2322 24SS,25

24 Adjust Utilities 5 days Thu 7/13/23 Wed 7/19/2323SS 25

25 Pave Roadway, Sidewalks and 

Curb Ramps 

9 days Thu 7/20/23 Tue 8/1/23 24,23 26,30

26 Erect Signal and Illumination Poles 14 days Wed 8/2/23 Mon 8/21/2325,6 27

27 Wire Signal and Illumination 

Systems 

7 days Tue 8/22/23 Wed 

8/30/23

26 28

28 Remove Temp Signal 1 day Thu 8/31/23 Thu 8/31/23 27 29

29 Install Final Channelization 3 days Fri 9/1/23 Tue 9/5/23 28 32

30 Install Landscaping, fencing and 

misc restoration

24 days Wed 8/2/23 Mon 9/4/23 25 31

31 Remove Laydown Area 1 day Tue 9/5/23 Tue 9/5/23 30 32

32 Substantial Completion 0 days Tue 9/5/23 Tue 9/5/23 29,31,5,7 33

33 Punch List 3 days Wed 9/6/23 Fri 9/8/23 32 34

34 Physical Completion 0 days Fri 9/8/23 Fri 9/8/23 33
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